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Rezultati Aronas Kauss 2.diena PreO Sprints

Vards Uzvards
Laura Eliza Lapina
Juris Sinke
Guntars Mankus
Sanda Lapina
Varis Peisinieks
Darta Tisa

Péteris Tvans
Pavels Rogozins
Felicita Priedite
Liga Valdmane
Maksims Rogozins
Alberts Dudelis
Irita Pukite

Juris Svarcs

Inta Tabaka

Valdis Janovs
Artis Harkins
Raivis Reinsons
llze Lapina

Konstantins Semjonovs

Artjoms Ivanovs
Ernests Koleda
Anabella Luika
Anna Boiko

Gatis Gruzis

Nora Ezerina
Marta Kalnina
Laura Luika

Juris Rimicans
Sandra Priedite
Spodra Svarca
Zintis Dzvinko
Valerii Prosolkov
Reinis Bérzins
Aleksandra Fjodorova
Juris Kaldovskis
Ralfs Praulins
Ernests Hercenbergs
Zita Ruk3ane
Mara Ezerina
Lenarts Straume
Juris Zilko

Valdis Groza
Ludmila Koza¢enko
Jelena Isajeva
Evelina KairiSa
Nora Dzvinko
Martin$ Grinbergs
Alma Varta

Lote Gruze
Aleksejs Curko
Martins Straume
Daina Dzvinko

Klubs

OK Ziemelkurzeme
Kapa OK

Saldus OK

ZvVOC

Kapa OK

Siguldas sporta skola
Taka TOK

Stiga OK

Auseklis IK

ZvVOC

Stiga OK

ZvVOC

Kapa OK

OK Arona

Kurmis

Siguldas Takas
Azimuts OK
Koknese

OK Ziemelkurzeme
Stiga OK

Stiga OK

OK Ikskile
Meridians OK
Stiga OK

OK Ogre

Siguldas sporta skola
Siguldas sporta skola
Meridians OK
Stiga OK

Auseklis IK

OK Arona

Azimuts OK

OK Ogre

Kapa OK

OK Ogre

Alnis OK/JNSC
Siguldas Takas
Tacina

Siguldas sporta skola
Auseklis IK

Auseklis IK

Stiga OK

Alnis OK/JNSC
ZvVOC

Kapa OK

Kapa OK

OK Ogre

Kapa OK

Kapa OK

Grupa

E
E
E
E
E
J
E
E
J
E
J
J
E
E
E
E
J
E
E
J
J
E
J
J
J
J
J
E
E
E
E
J
E
E
E
J
J
J
E
J
J
E
E
E
E
J
J
J
J
J
E
J
J

Laiks

11.28
11.31
12.23
13.15
13.53
15.25
16.37
16.50

9:05
10.28
11.39
14.03
14.06
14.18
15.07

8:31
12.36
12.47
14.24
14.49
14.50
16.24
17.17

8:52
11.51
16.09
16.30
17.17
18.53
20.34
20.55
12.09
12.42
12.52
13.10
13.52
14.38
14.59
15.05
15.29
15.49
10.08
10.25
12.45
14.38
14.40
11.45
16.53
19.10
16.40
11.38
18.19

11.30

Punki
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11

11(-1)

11(-1)
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